
Sr. No. Name & complete 

address of Registered 

valuer

Class of Assets Registration 

Number

Contact details of the 

key person (Name & 

Mobile No. etc)

1 Shri Gaurav Sethi,    9, 

Pancharatna, 

Piplasheri, 

mahidharpura, Surat

Immovable Property SRT/CCIT/ITO(OS

D)/34AB/ 1 /2010-

11

2 Mahendra Sabarsing 

Gusain, A-201, 

Tirupati Plaza, Nr. 

Collector Office, 

Athwagate, Surat

Immovable Property SRT/CCIT/ITO(OS

D)/34AB/ 02 /2011-

12

3 Nitin Ishwarbhai  Patel,                            

110, Mirambika 

Complex, Chowk, 

Surat.

Immovable Pro.

SRT/CCIT/OSD/SP

(04)/  2011-2012

4 Ravindra kumar 

Kulharl,                            

147, Super Yarn 

Market, Zampa Bazar, 

Surat.

Immovable Pro.

SRT/CCIT/OSD/34

AB(05)/  2011-2012

5 Nimish R Mehta, BM-

3, Shila, Samarth 

Park, Adajan, Surat

Immovable Pro.

SRT/CCIT/ITO(OS

D)/34AB/07/2011-

12

6 Shirishkumar 

Jagdishnarayan 

Sharma           

303, Naiteek Apt., 

Opp. Drashti Complex, 

Nr. L. P. Savani 

School, Adajan, Surat

Immovable Pro.

SRT/CCIT/OSD/RV

(08)/  2006-2007

7 Girishbhai P Rajpara                                            

F/1, Siddharth 

Complex, Hirabaug, 

Varachha Road, Surat 

Gold, 

Jewellery,Diamond

SRT/CCIT/OSD/RV

(11)/  2011-2012

8 Mukesh Ramanlal 

Desai,                            

5, Trivani Society, 

Tithal Road, Valsad.

Immovable Pro.

SRT/CCIT/OSD/34

AB(13)/  2011-2012

9 Virendrakumar 

Ramchandra Yadav, 9-

B, Sajanand Park, B/h. 

Vishal Nagar, near 

Morarji Desai Ydhyan, 

Sardar bridge, Adajan 

Rd., Surat

Immovable Pro.

SRT/CCIT/ITO(OS

D)/34AB/14/2011-

12

10 Tulesh N Patel, 

Adajan, Surat Immovable Pro.

SRT/CCIT/ITO(OS

D)/34AB/21 /(13-

14)/2014-15

11 Kantibhai J Oza, 

Adajan Road, Surat Immovable Pro.

SRT/CCIT/ITO(HQ)-

I/34AB/ 23/ (13-

14)/2014-15
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12 Manish K Sarang,                            

C-3 A, Mahalaxmi 

Society,Rander Road, 

Surat

Immovable Pro.

SRT/CCIT/OSD/34

AB(01)/  2012-2013

13 Akshay I Pachchigar,                            

1/901, Rivera Tower, 

Adajan, Surat

Immovable Pro.

SRT/CCIT/OSD/34

AB(03)/  2012-2013

14 Nakul Ram Sahu,                            

1, Sarkar Row House, 

Adajan, Surat

Immovable Pro.

SRT/CCIT/OSD/34

AB(04)/  2012-2013

15 Nilesh kumar P Desai,                            

At Pali, Post Haldharu, 

Tal Kamrej, Surat Immovable Pro.

SRT/CCIT/OSD/34

AB(05)/  2012-2013

16 Pinakin J Patel, 5, 

Sainagar, B/h. Bhulka 

Bhavan School, 

Adajan, Surat

Immovable Pro.

17 Keyur S Naik, Paritran 

39, Rachna Residency 

Tighra Rd., Navsari
Immovable Pro.

18 Brijesh N Panchal,                            

D.N.C.  Market, Vyara, 

Tapi.

Immovable Pro.

SRT/CCIT/OSD/34

AB(10)/  2012-2013

19 Harshadbhai L Patel, 

14-C, Shreeji Row 

House, Devi Plot Tithal 

Road, Valsad-396001

Immovable Pro.

20 Parsmal Bagrecha, 

Sundram Aalkapuri 

Society, Vapi

Share Valuation

21 Amrish G Kashyap, E-

14, Dhram Row 

House, City Light, 

Surat

Plant & Machinery

22 Shantubhai B Vasava, 

E-1, Satyam Park 

Apartment, Tithal 

Road, Valsad

Immovable Pro.

23 Mehul Devchandbhai 

Kapadia, 230-231, 

Poddar Arcade, 

Khandbazar, 

Varachha Road, Surat

Gold, 

Jewellery,Diamond

SRT/CCIT/ITO(OS

D)/34AB/4/2009-10

24 Rashmikant Girdharlal 

Dhanak                  

23, Affil Tower, L. H. 

Road,Surat

Gold, 

Jewellery,Diamond

SRT/CCIT/OSD/RV

(08)/  2008-2009



25 Jayesh 

Rameshchandra 

Dholakiya                                             

Shop No. 110, 

Rajhans Point, 

Varachha Road, Surat

Gold, 

Jewellery,Diamond

SRT/CCIT/OSD/RV

(04)/  2008-2009

26 Rakhi T. Shah                                    

101, Divya Darshan 

Apt., B/h. Agrawal 

Samaj Bhavan, Ghod 

dod Road, Surat

Plant & Machinery SRT/CCIT/OSD/RV

(09)/  2009-2010


